Run Date: 01 July 2010

Mr Scuba Diver #123456

Thailand

Certification Name

Professional Certifications
Assistant Instructor
Divemaster

Total Professional Certifications
Distinctives

REEF SHARK AWARENESS
WHALE SHARK AWARENESS

Total Distinctives
Dive Experience

Discover Scuba Diving
Discover the Reef

Total Dive Experience
Diving Certifications

Advanced Open Water

Adventure Diver

Junior Advanced Open Water

Junior Open Water

National Geographic Junior Open Water
National Geographic Open Water

Open Water

Rescue Diver

Scuba Diver

Total Diving Certifications
Emergency Care and Safety

EFR - Care for Children w/AED

EFR - CPR/First Aid/Care for Children w/ AED
EFR - Primary Care (CPR) & Sec Care (1st) w/

2010 2009 2008 2007
0 0 1 0
7 6 1 1
7 6 2 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 11 16 19
0 0 0 0
2 11 16 19

11 11 16 12
2 1 1 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 3 5
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

13 35 35 16
4 7 3 1
1 2 12 6

31 58 70 40
0 1 0 0
2 0 0 0
3 0 0 1
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Prior to
2007

152

153

79
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301
16

325

10

Total

24
25

200

201

129

400
31
29

624

14
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Certification Name

EFR-Primary Care (CPR) & Sec Care (1st aid)

Total Emergency Care and Safety

Specialties with dives
Deep
Enriched Air Diver
Multilevel Diver
Night Diver
Peak Performance Buoyancy
Tec Rec Gas Blender
Underwater Naturalist
Underwater Photographer

Wreck

Total Specialties with dives

Grand Total

Page: 2
Prior to

2010 2009 2008 2007 2007 Total
0 4 1 0 2 7
5 5 1 1 12 24
2 1 0 0 8 11
19 12 2 7 31 71
0 0 0 0 3 3
0 0 0 0 3 3
0 0 0 0 3 3
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1
1 1 0 0 0 2
22 14 2 7 52 97
67 94 91 68 554 976



