Run Date: 01 July 2010 Page: 1

Mr Scuba Diver #123456

Thailand

Certification Name	2010	2009	2008	2007	Prior to 2007	<u>Total</u>
Professional Certifications						
Assistant Instructor	0	0	1	0	0	1
Divemaster	7	6	1	1	9	24
Total Professional Certifications	7	6	2	1	7	25
Distinctives						
REEF SHARK AWARENESS	0	0	0	0	4	4
WHALE SHARK AWARENESS	0	0	0	0	1	1
Total Distinctives	0	0	0	0	5	5
Dive Experience						
Discover Scuba Diving	2	11	16	19	152	200
Discover the Reef	0	0	0	0	1	1
Total Dive Experience	2	11	16	19	153	201
Diving Certifications						
Advanced Open Water	11	11	16	12	79	129
Adventure Diver	2	1	1	0	3	7
Junior Advanced Open Water	0	1	0	0	1	2
Junior Open Water	0	1	3	5	8	17
National Geographic Junior Open Water	0	0	0	0	1	1
National Geographic Open Water	0	0	0	0	8	8
Open Water	13	35	35	16	301	400
Rescue Diver	4	7	3	1	16	31
Scuba Diver	1	2	12	6	8	29
Total Diving Certifications	31	58	70	40	325	624
Emergency Care and Safety						
EFR - Care for Children w/AED	0	1	0	0	0	1
EFR - CPR/First Aid/Care for Children w/ AED	2	0	0	0	0	2
EFR - Primary Care (CPR) & Sec Care (1st) w/	3	0	0	1	10	14

Run Date: 01 July 2010 Page: 2

Certification Name	2010	2009	2008	2007	Prior to 2007	<u>Total</u>
EFR-Primary Care (CPR) & Sec Care (1st aid)	0	4	1	0	2	7
Total Emergency Care and Safety	5	5	1	1	12	24
Specialties with dives						
Deep	2	1	0	0	8	11
Enriched Air Diver	19	12	2	7	31	71
Multilevel Diver	0	0	0	0	3	3
Night Diver	0	0	0	0	3	3
Peak Performance Buoyancy	0	0	0	0	3	3
Tec Rec Gas Blender	0	0	0	0	1	1
Underwater Naturalist	0	0	0	0	2	2
Underwater Photographer	0	0	0	0	1	1
Wreck	1	1	0	0	0	2
Total Specialties with dives	22	14	2	7	52	97
Grand Total	67	94	91	68	554	976